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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Noah Edwards           M1519         1/11       11:33    5:30       11:33
2     Henry Hansen           M1519         2/11       11:33    5:30       11:33
3     Beckett Andreasen      M0114         1/34       11:54    5:40       11:54
4     Nic Classen            M1519         3/11       12:06    5:46       12:06
5     Joseph Hansen          M1519         4/11       12:13    5:49       12:13
6     Nathan Hiemer          M2029         1/14       12:16    5:51       12:16
7     Kory Klein             M1519         5/11       12:26    5:56       12:26
8     Miguel Padilla         M1519         6/11       12:32    5:58       12:31
9     Sam Tooley             M1519         7/11       12:42    6:03       12:42
10    James Hansen           M0114         2/34       12:45    6:04       12:45
11    Jason Schlautman       M3039         1/25       12:46    6:05       12:46
12    Miriam Deanda          F1519          1/6       13:00    6:12       13:00
13    Melissa Gomez Vazquez  F1519          2/6       13:06    6:15       13:06
14    Adeline Hohman         F4049         1/46       13:18    6:20       13:17
15    Jace Brown             M0114         3/34       13:17    6:20       13:17
16    Chad Brady             M5059         1/22       13:23    6:22       13:22
17    Matt Loeffler          M3039         2/25       13:32    6:26       13:30
18    Mike Krienke           M1519         8/11       13:31    6:26       13:31
19    Neal Schlautman        M6069         1/29       13:43    6:31       13:41
20    Conner Braun           M1519         9/11       14:11    6:45       14:10
21    Jack McKay             M2029         2/14       14:34    6:48       14:17
22    Ote Albrecht           M2029         3/14       14:24    6:51       14:22
23    Cooper Braun           M0114         4/34       14:24    6:52       14:24
24    Aden Ternus            M0114         5/34       14:37    6:57       14:35
25    Logan Hall             M0114         6/34       14:37    6:58       14:37
26    Luis PeÃ±a             M3039         3/25       15:07    7:01       14:43
27    Gabe Goulet            M0114         7/34       14:50    7:02       14:46
28    Samuel Busser          M2029         4/14       15:24    7:04       14:50
29    Joel Schlautman        M5059         2/22       14:53    7:05       14:51
30    Joe Madden             M3039         4/25       15:02    7:07       14:55
31    Citlaly Ramirez        F1519          3/6       15:00    7:08       14:59
32    Jordan Braun           M4049         1/15       15:10    7:08       14:59
33    Steve Schlautman       M6069         2/29       15:03    7:09       15:01
34    Patrick Poehling       M6069         3/29       15:08    7:10       15:03
35    Wyat Rawhouser         M3039         5/25       15:16    7:12       15:07
36    Thomas Dupree          M2029         5/14       15:22    7:18       15:19
37    Joshua Brady           M1519        10/11       15:29    7:21       15:25
38    Marisol Deanda         F2029         1/21       15:26    7:21       15:26
39    Kalisyn Prososki       F0114         1/23       15:30    7:23       15:30
40    Rich Keber             M6069         4/29       15:35    7:24       15:32
41    Mara Hash              F0114         2/23       15:38    7:27       15:38
42    Steve Wadas            M5059         3/22       15:48    7:31       15:47
43    Jackson Sanne          M0114         8/34       15:53    7:33       15:51
44    Tina Pelan             F4049         2/46       15:55    7:33       15:51
45    Andy Jordan            M0114         9/34       15:58    7:35       15:56
46    Mary Brady             F5059         1/43       16:01    7:36       15:58
47    Evan Miller            M0114        10/34       16:05    7:37       15:59
48    Cooper Wadas           M0114        11/34       16:05    7:40       16:05
49    Jeff Wagner            M4049         2/15       16:38    7:44       16:14
50    Adam Robinson          M2029         6/14       16:18    7:45       16:16
51    Todd Bardsley          M5059         4/22       16:41    7:48       16:23
52    David Bichlmeier       M6069         5/29       16:39    7:52       16:30
53    Luke Cada              M3039         6/25       16:35    7:54       16:35
54    Tyrell Reichert        M2029         7/14       17:14    7:55       16:37
55    Jake Tooley            M0114        12/34       16:42    7:57       16:42
56    Casey Klein            M0114        13/34       16:48    7:58       16:43
57    Marco Velecela         M4049         3/15       16:48    7:58       16:44
58    Larry Naber            M7079         1/12       16:54    7:59       16:45
59    Alyssa Held            F2029         2/21       16:50    8:00       16:47
60    Morgan Benesch         F2029         3/21       16:50    8:00       16:47
61    Adam Johnson           M2029         8/14       17:19    8:04       16:56
62    Austin Gardels         M3039         7/25       17:02    8:06       16:59
63    Hudson Gardels         M0114        14/34       17:02    8:06       17:00
64    Marco Gonzalez         M3039         8/25       17:46    8:08       17:05
65    Darin Glenn            M5059         5/22       17:13    8:09       17:06
66    Cyann Glenn            F0114         3/23       17:13    8:09       17:06
67    Michaela Kuta          F3039         1/36       17:21    8:13       17:16
68    Don Seiler             M6069         6/29       17:20    8:14       17:18
69    Emily Grant            F2029         4/21       17:28    8:17       17:24
70    Nathan Ditter          M1519        11/11       17:40    8:18       17:26
71    Shayla Rawhouser       F3039         2/36       17:35    8:19       17:27
72    Kai Kirby              M0114        15/34       17:48    8:21       17:31
73    Elaine Zoucha          F5059         2/43       17:31    8:21       17:31
74    Morgan Duren           F3039         3/36       17:39    8:22       17:34
75    Andrew Braun           M3039         9/25       17:51    8:26       17:41
76    Jp Lauterbach          M5059         6/22       18:03    8:26       17:42
77    Nora Beller            F0114         4/23       17:51    8:28       17:47
78    Mitchell White         M3039        10/25       18:11    8:31       17:52
79    Brynlee Wells          F0114         5/23       17:55    8:31       17:53
80    Olivia Jessen          F0114         6/23       17:55    8:31       17:53
81    Erika Kim              F4049         3/46       18:04    8:35       18:00
82    Sarah Gardels          F3039         4/36       18:06    8:36       18:02
83    Ellen Beller           F0114         7/23       18:08    8:36       18:03
84    Dustin Betz            M4049         4/15       18:14    8:39       18:08
85    Larsen Gardels         M0114        16/34       18:14    8:40       18:12
86    Kathy Bonk             F6069         1/38       18:20    8:42       18:16
87    Dillon Krueger         M3039        11/25       18:38    8:43       18:18
88    Kaddee Harner          F2029         5/21       18:50    8:45       18:22
89    Tim Bonk               M6069         7/29       18:27    8:45       18:22
90    Kyle Kroese            M3039        12/25       18:47    8:48       18:28
91    Tonya Paitz            F3039         5/36       18:59    8:52       18:36
92    Landonn Mackey         M3039        13/25       19:03    8:56       18:45
93    Marcia Medina          F3039         6/36       19:09    8:58       18:50
94    Deb Kluthe             F6069         2/38       19:13    9:01       18:55
95    Spencer Swierczek      M0114        17/34       18:57    9:01       18:55
96    Jon Heibel             M5059         7/22       19:08    9:01       18:56
97    Mike Wetjen            M5059         8/22       19:09    9:04       19:01
98    Avery Zulkoski         F0114         8/23       19:06    9:06       19:06
99    Molly Lorenz           F0114         9/23       19:06    9:06       19:06
100   Malia White            F3039         7/36       19:20    9:06       19:06
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101   Gino Madden            M0114        18/34       19:14    9:07       19:09
102   Jeff Peterson          M3039        14/25       19:41    9:10       19:15
103   Harrison Peterson      M0114        19/34       19:41    9:11       19:16
104   Harper Peterson        F0114        10/23       19:41    9:11       19:17
105   Briana Sanne           F4049         4/46       19:25    9:11       19:17
106   Diamond Warland        F4049         5/46       19:22    9:12       19:18
107   Jordan Zoucha          M2029         9/14       19:47    9:12       19:18
108   Molly Langemeier       F6069         3/38       19:22    9:13       19:20
109   Rich Weeder            M7079         2/12       19:36    9:16       19:27
110   April Mozer            F4049         6/46       19:39    9:17       19:29
111   Jeff Tooley            M5059         9/22       19:39    9:19       19:33
112   Sheila Tooley          F4049         7/46       19:39    9:19       19:33
113   Dan Steinauer          M6069         8/29       19:43    9:19       19:33
114   Magdalena Rosales      F2029         6/21       20:18    9:20       19:36
115   Kendra Thiem           F4049         8/46       19:53    9:21       19:37
116   Mary Reyes             F3039         8/36       19:58    9:29       19:55
117   Wyatt Liebig           M0114        20/34       20:23    9:31       19:58
118   Caleb Aerni            M0114        21/34       20:07    9:31       19:58
119   Beau Franzen           M0114        22/34       20:16    9:37       20:11
120   Jeri Glenn             F5059         3/43       20:22    9:39       20:14
121   Russ Wilshusen         M6069         9/29       20:35    9:39       20:16
122   Tyler Meints           M3039        15/25       20:28    9:40       20:18
123   Jordyn Loseke          F1519          4/6       20:32    9:42       20:21
124   Pj Goulet              M4049         5/15       20:58    9:44       20:26
125   Susan Liebig           F4049         9/46       20:52    9:45       20:28
126   Stacy Shelsta          F4049        10/46       20:55    9:47       20:33
127   Brian Loseke           M3039        16/25       21:12    9:51       20:41
128   Hannah Miller          F3039         9/36       20:53    9:54       20:46
129   Keira Schrader         F0114        11/23       21:31    9:54       20:46
130   Eronne Schrader        F3039        10/36       21:31    9:54       20:47
131   Deeann Jensen          F4049        11/46       21:04    9:54       20:47
132   Beau Janssen           F0114        12/23       21:23    9:56       20:51
133   Ellaina Sypal          F0114        13/23       21:07    9:56       20:51
134   Nancy Gasper           F6069         4/38       21:01    9:57       20:53
135   Amy Hefti-Sokol        F5059         4/43       21:01    9:57       20:53
136   Kelly Feehan           F6069         5/38       21:19   10:00       21:00
137   Katherine Daviu        F3039        11/36       21:10   10:03       21:05
138   Mark Weeder            M4049         6/15       21:26   10:04       21:07
139   Theo Weeder            M0114        23/34       21:26   10:04       21:08
140   Finn Madden            M0114        24/34       21:33   10:04       21:09
141   Erik Hash              M4049         7/15       21:33   10:05       21:11
142   Christy Hough          F4049        12/46       21:40   10:06       21:11
143   Angelica Willer        F4049        13/46       21:20   10:06       21:12
144   Finn Hanson            M0114        25/34       21:49   10:06       21:12
145   Ruben Sanchez          M6069        10/29       21:30   10:09       21:18
146   Brittany Madden        F3039        12/36       21:44   10:09       21:19
147   Walter Williams        M5059        10/22       21:44   10:10       21:20
148   Mandy Loeffler         F4049        14/46       21:47   10:11       21:24
149   Paige Norton           F5059         5/43       21:38   10:17       21:34
150   Heather Loseke         F4049        15/46       22:07   10:17       21:35
151   Dana Wurdinger         M6069        11/29       21:45   10:18       21:36
152   Bryar Jensen           F0114        14/23       22:01   10:21       21:43
153   Kennedy Jones          F2029         7/21       22:19   10:25       21:53
154   Regan Gordon           F3039        13/36       22:19   10:26       21:54
155   Jim Brock              M6069        12/29       22:25   10:32       22:07
156   Deb Poehling           F5059         6/43       22:17   10:35       22:12
157   Thoy Stankoski         F6069         6/38       22:28   10:35       22:13
158   Maxwell Loseke         M0114        26/34       22:25   10:35       22:14
159   Emmett Goulet          M0114        27/34       22:48   10:37       22:16
160   Paul Jacobs            M4049         8/15       23:16   10:40       22:23
161   Ben Jacobs             M4049         9/15       23:16   10:40       22:23
162   Hannah Lloyd           F2029         8/21       22:44   10:42       22:28
163   Niko Jordan            M0114        28/34       22:31   10:42       22:28
164   Warren Voorhees        M5059        11/22       22:38   10:43       22:30
165   Rex Kumpf              M6069        13/29       22:35   10:44       22:32
166   Marsha Krienke-Hansen  F4049        16/46       23:05   10:55       22:54
167   Luis Cabanas           M2029        10/14       23:35   10:58       23:01
168   John Hansen            M4049        10/15       23:05   11:00       23:05
169   Shelby Schnitzler      F2029         9/21       23:22   11:03       23:11
170   Deb Hiemer             F5059         7/43       23:24   11:03       23:13
171   Shirley Head           F4049        17/46       23:42   11:07       23:21
172   Steve Scoville         M6069        14/29       23:41   11:09       23:24
173   Zen Zywiec             F0114        15/23       23:56   11:11       23:29
174   Laurie Bardsley        F5059         8/43       23:48   11:12       23:30
175   Kerry Kirby            F5059         9/43       23:58   11:15       23:37
176   Keith Evans            M6069        15/29       24:05   11:15       23:37
177   Angela Cyza            F3039        14/36       24:23   11:20       23:47
178   Sally Duesman          F5059        10/43       23:55   11:21       23:51
179   Mike Duesman           M5059        12/22       23:57   11:22       23:52
180   Katie Loseke           F4049        18/46       24:04   11:22       23:53
181   Douglas Wagner         M7079         3/12       24:10   11:24       23:56
182   Cassandra Badje        F3039        15/36       24:26   11:25       23:59
183   Malinda Christensen    F4049        19/46       24:07   11:26       24:00
184   Carol Ternus           F6069         7/38       24:04   11:27       24:01
185   Tj Thiem               M4049        11/15       24:22   11:29       24:06
186   Jane Harner            F6069         8/38       24:42   11:32       24:13
187   Janel Brune            F5059        11/43       24:25   11:35       24:19
188   Lisa Chlopek           F3039        16/36       24:45   11:39       24:27
189   Morgan Warland         F2029        10/21       24:36   11:41       24:31
190   Jared Barrera          M2029        11/14       24:45   11:45       24:40
191   Beckham Roeber         M0114        29/34       25:07   11:50       24:51
192   Cara Heibel            F0114        16/23       25:07   11:52       24:55
193   Diane Connelly         F6069         9/38       25:16   11:53       24:57
194   Jenna Roeber           F3039        17/36       25:17   11:55       25:01
195   John Csukker           M5059        13/22       25:20   11:58       25:08
196   Rod Brune              M5059        14/22       25:16   11:59       25:09
197   James Goulet           M7079         4/12       25:36   12:05       25:23
198   Jessica Palmer         F3039        18/36       25:42   12:11       25:34
199   Adam Korger            M3039        17/25       26:05   12:18       25:49
200   Jerry Svehla           M5059        15/22       25:59   12:19       25:51
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201   Otis Young             M0114        30/34       26:13   12:20       25:54
202   Mary Hladik            F7079         1/12       26:08   12:22       25:57
203   Jenny Young            F4049        20/46       26:15   12:22       25:57
204   Jeff Schultz           M5059        16/22       26:11   12:22       25:57
205   Steve Korger           M6069        16/29       26:12   12:22       25:58
206   Joshua Johnson         M2029        12/14       26:31   12:27       26:08
207   Joan Olson             F6069        10/38       26:11   12:28       26:09
208   Kimberly Swierczek     F4049        21/46       26:31   12:32       26:19
209   Kayla Busser           F2029        11/21       27:01   12:33       26:22
210   Neleigh Reichert       F2029        12/21       27:01   12:33       26:22
211   Laura Engquist         F5059        12/43       26:41   12:35       26:25
212   Tanya Hassebrook       F5059        13/43       26:48   12:35       26:25
213   Brenda Bieck           F6069        11/38       26:40   12:36       26:28
214   Terri Wilshusen        F7079         2/12       26:55   12:40       26:35
215   Wes Osborn             M6069        17/29       27:04   12:42       26:40
216   Jessica Seiler         F3039        19/36       27:11   12:43       26:41
217   Dave Korger            M7079         5/12       26:55   12:43       26:41
218   Kathy Jackson          F7079         3/12       26:51   12:44       26:43
219   Doris Cerny            F6069        12/38       27:00   12:48       26:52
220   Edie Aerni             F7079         4/12       27:05   12:50       26:57
221   Corey Underdahl        M3039        18/25       27:37   12:51       26:59
222   April Wachal           F3039        20/36       27:33   12:53       27:03
223   Barbara Peitzmeier     F8099          1/1       27:32   12:53       27:04
224   Agnes Verhoeff         F0114        17/23       27:42   12:57       27:12
225   Natalee Meysenburg     F0114        18/23       27:42   12:58       27:13
226   Hannah Albrecht        F2029        13/21       27:52   13:02       27:22
227   Linda Griffith         F6069        13/38       28:11   13:11       27:41
228   Cheryl Ditter          F5059        14/43       27:56   13:12       27:42
229   Crystal Perez          F2029        14/21       28:47   13:20       27:59
230   Colleen Kasperbauer    F6069        14/38       29:06   13:29       28:18
231   Troy Langan            M3039        19/25       29:07   13:35       28:30
232   Vincent Hall           M0114        31/34       29:14   13:44       28:49
233   Karla Hall             F4049        22/46       29:16   13:44       28:51
234   Virginia Acosta Mascor F3039        21/36       29:20   13:48       28:58
235   Hope Gibbs             F5059        15/43       29:16   13:51       29:05
236   Kelly Reisdorff        F5059        16/43       29:28   13:53       29:09
237   Amanda Jensen          F4049        23/46       29:38   13:56       29:16
238   Tina Braun             F4049        24/46       29:38   13:57       29:16
239   Jodi Hammans           F4049        25/46       29:38   13:57       29:17
240   Karen Merrill          F6069        15/38       29:35   13:58       29:18
241   Leah Engquist          F2029        15/21       29:34   13:58       29:19
242   Elijah Mozer           M0114        32/34       29:48   14:00       29:23
243   Calvin Mustard         M6069        18/29       29:44   14:02       29:27
244   Norman Pinkelman       M6069        19/29       30:08   14:05       29:35
245   Lisa Duren             F5059        17/43       29:46   14:06       29:35
246   Penny Pinkelman        F5059        18/43       30:09   14:06       29:35
247   Donna Starzec          F6069        16/38       29:46   14:06       29:35
248   Cammy Otten            F5059        19/43       30:09   14:06       29:36
249   Sandy French           F4049        26/46       30:25   14:14       29:52
250   Beth Patocka           F4049        27/46       30:25   14:14       29:53
251   Candice Boeshart       F5059        20/43       30:16   14:15       29:55
252   Jan Lauterbach         F7079         5/12       30:17   14:16       29:57
253   Maralee Oneill         F6069        17/38       30:26   14:20       30:05
254   Heidi Klevemann        F4049        28/46       30:34   14:24       30:13
255   Ben Dush               M3039        20/25       30:55   14:28       30:22
256   Denice Kresha          F7079         6/12       30:30   14:29       30:24
257   Mary Albrecht          F5059        21/43       30:56   14:30       30:27
258   Rodney Reisdorff       M6069        20/29       30:47   14:30       30:27
259   Rosbin Ravanales       M2029        13/14       31:12   14:40       30:48
260   Mark Zehr              M6069        21/29       31:12   14:40       30:48
261   Toni Gumm              F4049        29/46       31:12   14:41       30:50
262   Kari Baumert           F4049        30/46       31:28   14:48       31:04
263   Steph Jarecki          F3039        22/36       31:28   14:48       31:04
264   Madison Walker         F2029        16/21       31:28   14:48       31:05
265   Tiffany Meysenburg     F4049        31/46       31:48   14:55       31:19
266   Isla Watley            F0114        19/23       32:08   14:57       31:24
267   Lisa Davies            F6069        18/38       32:08   14:57       31:24
268   Chuck Holmes           M5059        17/22       31:59   15:00       31:29
269   Jacki Ryba             F6069        19/38       31:59   15:02       31:34
270   Amy Hegemann           F6069        20/38       32:00   15:02       31:34
271   Jeffrey Black          M5059        18/22       31:47   15:06       31:41
272   Jill Paprocki          F4049        32/46       31:47   15:06       31:41
273   Chelsea Underdahl      F3039        23/36       32:22   15:07       31:44
274   Randi Otte             F3039        24/36       32:23   15:20       32:11
275   April Kresha           F4049        33/46       32:19   15:20       32:12
276   Eugene (Geno) Williams M7079         6/12       32:31   15:23       32:18
277   Ellee Vollertsen       F1519          5/6       32:41   15:25       32:22
278   Cindy Vollertsen       F5059        22/43       32:41   15:25       32:22
279   Carol Vasina           F7079         7/12       32:36   15:27       32:26
280   John Vasina            M8099          1/3       32:36   15:27       32:27
281   Elizabeth Mozer        F6069        21/38       32:54   15:28       32:29
282   Paul Rupprecht         M8099          2/3       32:35   15:29       32:31
283   Peggy Rupprecht        F5059        23/43       32:35   15:29       32:31
284   Emily Williams         F2029        17/21       33:13   15:32       32:37
285   Kim Svehla             F5059        24/43       32:58   15:32       32:37
286   Colleen Gilson         F5059        25/43       32:58   15:33       32:38
287   Tammy Osten            F5059        26/43       33:35   15:37       32:48
288   Joann Brandt           F5059        27/43       33:35   15:38       32:48
289   Miki Naylor            F6069        22/38       33:16   15:42       32:57
290   Robin Holmes           F5059        28/43       33:29   15:42       32:58
291   Nikki Brunken          F5059        29/43       33:16   15:46       33:05
292   Paula Barcel           F6069        23/38       33:21   15:46       33:07
293   Jacqueline Tessendorf  F5059        30/43       33:56   15:48       33:09
294   Shelly Nielsen         F5059        31/43       33:56   15:48       33:10
295   Kim Bean               F6069        24/38       33:38   15:51       33:16
296   Eileen Csukker         F6069        25/38       33:28   15:51       33:16
297   Dennis Schroeder       M7079         7/12       33:31   15:51       33:17
298   Margaret Reisdorff     F6069        26/38       33:20   15:51       33:17
299   Brad Reisddorff        M6069        22/29       33:20   15:51       33:17
300   Ron Starzec            M6069        23/29       33:32   15:52       33:19

Generated March 30, 2026 at 1:45 PM 3/4



2024 Bob Lauterbach Memorial Downtown Runaround - 2.1 Mile--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Brian Klevemann        M4049        12/15       33:45   15:54       33:24
302   Robbin Cutsor          F5059        32/43       33:45   15:54       33:24
303   Dennis Grennan         M7079         8/12       34:12   16:03       33:43
304   Kali Harner            F0114        20/23       34:14   16:04       33:45
305   Shari Cromwell         F4049        34/46       34:03   16:08       33:53
306   Molly Munson           F3039        25/36       35:11   16:25       34:27
307   Kimberly Nguyen        F4049        35/46       35:22   16:28       34:34
308   Yadira Tello           F2029        18/21       35:23   16:28       34:35
309   Ann Micek              F6069        27/38       34:57   16:35       34:49
310   Tammie Romberg         F6069        28/38       34:57   16:35       34:49
311   Kim Jelken             F4049        36/46       35:23   16:35       34:50
312   Travis Jelken          M4049        13/15       35:25   16:37       34:53
313   Coni Grennan           F7079         8/12       35:23   16:37       34:54
314   Stacy Chohon           F5059        33/43       35:37   16:41       35:01
315   Joe Chohon             M5059        19/22       35:38   16:41       35:02
316   Keith Albracht         M6069        24/29       35:38   16:41       35:02
317   Michael Moser          M6069        25/29       35:34   16:44       35:08
318   Sandy Wolfe            F6069        29/38       35:34   16:44       35:09
319   Carrie Ritzdorf        F5059        34/43       35:50   16:51       35:22
320   Kayla Vancura          F3039        26/36       35:50   16:51       35:22
321   Jayne Meysenburg       F5059        35/43       35:54   16:51       35:23
322   Cheryl Brandenburgh    F6069        30/38       35:36   16:51       35:23
323   Carol Keller           F6069        31/38       35:59   16:55       35:31
324   Leann Mannschreck      F6069        32/38       35:59   16:55       35:32
325   Dean Engquist          M6069        26/29       35:48   16:57       35:35
326   Todd Duren             M5059        20/22       35:48   16:57       35:36
327   Emily Scarborough      F3039        27/36       35:52   16:59       35:38
328   Charlie Jensen         M0114        33/34       36:02   17:00       35:42
329   Rock Rotherham         M6069        27/29       36:42   17:10       36:02
330   Jackie Rotherham       F4049        37/46       36:43   17:10       36:02
331   Matthew Troshynski     M3039        21/25       36:43   17:10       36:03
332   Bill Guthmiller        M7079         9/12       36:44   17:17       36:18
333   Christina Zuerlein     F3039        28/36       37:13   17:19       36:21
334   Tim Jensen             M3039        22/25       37:07   17:24       36:32
335   Mark Leif              M6069        28/29       37:13   17:26       36:36
336   Vernon Kittinger       M7079        10/12       37:13   17:26       36:36
337   Carol Foster           F7079         9/12       36:56   17:27       36:39
338   Judy Zulkoski          F6069        33/38       37:45   17:32       36:50
339   Krista Hardy           F1519          6/6       37:24   17:35       36:54
340   Norah Meysenburg       F2029        19/21       37:24   17:35       36:54
341   Deanna Soulliere       F5059        36/43       37:30   17:42       37:10
342   Don Zulkoski           M7079        11/12       38:14   17:46       37:17
343   Debra Robinson         F6069        34/38       37:56   17:55       37:36
344   Denise Mustard         F6069        35/38       37:56   17:55       37:36
345   James Verhoeff         M3039        23/25       38:22   17:58       37:44
346   Donald Hingst          M8099          3/3       38:15   18:06       38:00
347   Jeremy Zuerlein        M3039        24/25       38:54   18:06       38:01
348   Jill Bundy             F3039        29/36       38:59   18:07       38:03
349   Echo Suy               F3039        30/36       38:21   18:08       38:05
350   Anthony Valenzuela     M3039        25/25       38:21   18:09       38:06
351   Lisa Ferguson          F5059        37/43       38:50   18:10       38:08
352   Michelle Hanson        F5059        38/43       38:49   18:10       38:08
353   Mark Hanson            M6069        29/29       38:50   18:10       38:08
354   Shana Perdew           F4049        38/46       38:23   18:10       38:08
355   Amelie Masek           F0114        21/23       38:56   18:11       38:11
356   Randi Masek            F4049        39/46       38:56   18:11       38:11
357   Carrie Prokopec        F4049        40/46       38:56   18:11       38:11
358   Scott Borer            M5059        21/22       39:21   18:15       38:18
359   Susan Bopp Esch        F5059        39/43       39:15   18:19       38:27
360   Karla Coria            F3039        31/36       39:08   18:19       38:27
361   Betty Ballentine       F5059        40/43       39:25   18:23       38:37
362   Jennifer Conkel        F3039        32/36       39:29   18:24       38:39
363   Sarah Aerni            F5059        41/43       39:28   18:25       38:41
364   Jordan Siegel          F3039        33/36       39:29   18:26       38:41
365   Karen Grabowski        F3039        34/36       39:11   18:27       38:44
366   Linda Hutson           F6069        36/38       39:42   18:28       38:47
367   Emily Delp             F4049        41/46       39:16   18:32       38:55
368   Jan Curry              F7079        10/12       39:25   18:34       38:59
369   Elissa Heibel          F4049        42/46       39:25   18:36       39:04
370   Steven Heibel          M0114        34/34       39:24   18:40       39:12
371   Karen Zuerlein         F6069        37/38       40:07   18:42       39:16
372   Lily Madden            F0114        22/23       40:08   18:50       39:32
373   Pam Williams           F5059        42/43       40:08   18:50       39:32
374   Angie Reid             F3039        35/36       40:32   18:51       39:35
375   Kelly D Alvarez        M4049        14/15       40:31   18:51       39:35
376   Kelly J Alvarez        F4049        43/46       40:32   18:52       39:36
377   Courtney Verhoeff      F3039        36/36       41:00   19:17       40:29
378   Lisa Hardy             F4049        44/46       41:01   19:18       40:31
379   Avila Verhoeff         F0114        23/23       41:00   19:18       40:31
380   Lyle Dvorak            M7079        12/12       41:33   19:22       40:39
381   Greg Turek             M5059        22/22       41:28   19:30       40:56
382   Jenile Turek           F5059        43/43       41:27   19:30       40:57
383   Omar Garcia            M2029        14/14       41:11   19:36       41:09
384   Joanne Parker          F7079        11/12       43:21   20:25       42:53
385   Tiffanie Ziola         F4049        45/46       44:28   20:46       43:36
386   Georgia Behlen         F7079        12/12       44:29   20:46       43:37
387   Tiffany Ryck           F4049        46/46       44:29   20:47       43:37
388   Drew Munson            M4049        15/15       44:28   20:49       43:43
389   Noemi Lopez            F2029        20/21       51:03   24:18       51:02
390   Jasmine Karakatsanis   F2029        21/21       53:17   25:22       53:16
391   Sherry Bardsley        F6069        38/38     1:00:59   28:40     1:00:12

Generated March 30, 2026 at 1:45 PM 4/4


